
 

ST. PAUL KINDERGARTEN, BHOPAL 
STUDENTS WHO HAVE SECURED 100% ATTENDANCE IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

     CLASSES Nursery – K.G.  
CLASS SEC NAME FATHER’S NAME MOTHER'S NAME 

KG 1                   B Geetika Kumal Seeku Kumal Deela Kumal 

KG 1                   C Harvi Nagpure Mukesh Nagpure Kalpna Nagpure 

KG 1                   C Aarohi Dubey Sunil Dubey Shruti Dubey 

KG 1                   D S. Madhavan Sarvan J. Sarvan S. Ranjana 

KG 1                   E Sanjog Majhi Sonu Majhi Alpa Majhi 

KG 2                   C Soumya Kumari Govind Kumar Indra Kumar 

KG 2                   D Anadi Upadhyay Ashish Upadhyay Smita Upadhyay 

 

 

      STUDENTS WHO HAVE SECURED TOP THREE POSITIONS IN THE CLASS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 

CLASSES  Nursery – K.G. 

Rank Name Father's Name Mother's Name Percentage 
NURSERY 

1st  Janessa Mary Jaison Jaison Mathew Princy Jaison 99.4 
2nd  Priyanshi Giri Rajesh Giri Prabha Giri 99.3 
2nd Purvi Dauskar Dinesh Dauskar Ashwini Dauskar 99.3 
3rd Vanshik Sen Yashpal Sen Priyanka Sen 99.1 

K.G. I 
1st  Elina Chakraborty Krishnendu Chakraborty Paromita Chakraborty 100 
2nd Hardika Nema  Vikas K. Nema Rekha Nema 99.9 
3rd Yashwardhan Singh Kalyan Singh Koushalya Devi 99.8 
3rd Rishabh Mishra Gyanendra Kumar Mishra Uma Mishra 99.8 

     
K.G. II 

1st  Aditya Sharma Pawan Sharma Swati Sharma 99.8 
2nd Suryansh Malviya Sudhir Malviya Shobha Malviya 99.6 
2nd Sneha Soni Anil Kumar Soni Rinku Soni 99.6 
3rd Ansh Gour Tara Chand Gour Hemlata Gour 99.5 

 

 

 

Congratulations. Keep it up ! 

 

 
                  Fr. Sebi Edattukaran CMI 
          Principal 

 



ST. PAUL KINDERGARTEN, BHOPAL 
      Students who have secured top three positions in the class (Section wise) in the academic year 2018-19 

CLASSES Nursery – K.G. 

Rank Name Father's Name Mother's Name Percentage 
NURSERY-A 

1st  Janessa Mary Jaison Jaison Mathew Princy Jaison 99.4 
2nd  Priyanshi Giri Rajesh Giri Prabha Giri 99.3 
2nd Purvi Dauskar Dinesh Dauskar Ashwini Dauskar 99.3 
3rd Vanshik Sen Yashpal Sen Priyanka Sen 99.1 

NURSERY-B 
1st  Kashvi Dwivedi Vikas Dwivedi Smriti Dwivedi 98.8 
2nd  Akanksha Manjhi Nagendra Prasad Manjhi Usha Devi Manjhi 98.5 
3rd  Arjun Patel Laxminarayan Patel Manorama Patel 98.2 

K.G. I-A 
1st  Himansh Kumar Kamal Kumar Nirmala Singh 99.6 
2nd  Ananya Pandey Dayanand Pandey Hemlata Pandey 99.5 
3rd  Siddharth Singh Shivraj Singh Pushpanjali Singh 99.4 

K.G. I-B 
1st  Hardika Nema  Vikas K. Nema Rekha Nema 99.9 
2nd  A. Akshaya A. Nagendra A. Nagarani 99.5 
3rd  V. Gauransh V. Srikant V. Anuradha 99.1 

K.G. I-C 
1st  Harvi Nagpur Mukesh Nagpure Kalpna Nagpure 99.2 
2nd  Ishaani Verma Kalpesh Verma Renu Verma 98.4 
3rd  Anurag Chapra Amit Chapra Deepika Chapra 96.8 

K.G. I-D 
1st  Elina Chakraborty Krishnendu Chakraborty Paromita Chakraborty 100 
2nd  Yashwardhan Singh Kalyan Singh Koushalya Devi 99.8 
2nd Rishabh Mishra Gyanendra Kumar Mishra Uma Mishra 99.8 
3rd Akshat Koshle Manish Koshle Ranu Koshle 99 
3rd  Sakhi Kaur Gurupreet Singh Harjinder Kaur 99 

K.G. I-E 
1st  Aaisha Jain Pankaj Jain Sanjana Jain 99.2 
2nd  Yuvraj Singh Yogendra Singh Nisha Singh 98.9 
3rd  Akshita Pakhale Shrawan Pakhale Devaki Pakhale 98.6 

K.G. II-A 
1st  Suryansh Malviya Sudhir Malviya Shobha Malviya 99.6 
2nd  Ansh Gour Tara Chand Gour Hemlata Gour 99.5 
3rd Divyanshu Tiwari Girendra Ku. Tiwari Arpana Tiwari 98.2 

K.G. II-B 
1st  Sneha Soni Anil Kumar Soni Rinku Soni 99.6 
2nd  Punit Patel Pushpendra Ku. Patel Rita Patel 99.1 
3rd Anushkha Chandravanshi Manoj Ku. Chandravanshi Rinki Chandravanshi 98.5 
3rd Liyana Tigga Randhir Tigga Jasinta Tigga 98.5 

K.G. II-C 
1st  Ashita Tiwari Umesh Tiwari Shweta Tiwari 98.3 
2nd  Anirudh Yadav Vipin Yadav Nitu Yadav 98.1 
3rd  Mohd. Izan Mohd. Ismael Sadiya Mohd. 97.7 

K.G. II-D 
1st  Aditya Sharma Pawan Sharma Swati Sharma 99.8 
2nd  Divya Mishra Narbada Prasad Mishra Arti Mishra 99.4 
3rd Anadi Upadhyay Ashish Upadhyay Smita Upadhyay 99.3 

K.G. II-E 
1st  Himanshu Baghel Jayprakash Baghel Vandana Baghel 98.8 
2nd  Nivedika Sakre Prabhudas Sakre Durga Sakre 98.5 
3rd  Mannat Takrani Sunil Takrani Sonam Takrani 98.4 

 

Congratulations. Keep it up ! 

 
         Fr. Sebi Edattukaran CMI 
          Principal 




